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304 Northwest Hwy Fox River Grove, IL 60021-1111, United States
(+1)8476395525

The restaurant from Fox River Grove offers 173 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $8.8. What
Erminia Mazza likes about New China Restaurant:

Best Chinese restaurant for miles, fair prices, good food, always fast and hot. Very friendly staff. It's gonna go
back a lot. | recommend the China chicken or shrimp. read more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather, you
can also sit outside and eat. With typical Asian spices fine traditional dishes are prepared in the kitchen of New

China Restaurant in Fox River Grove, Furthermore, the visitors love the successful combination of different
meals with new and partially experimental ingredients - a nice example of successful Asian Fusion. The
versatile, exquisite Chinese cuisine has many followers among visitors.
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New China Restaurant Menu

Salads

SHRIMP TOMATO

Pasta

SHRIMP BROCCOLI
(]

Pizza

PlZZA HAWAII

Mains

BEEF PEPPER

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Tunch

BEEF BROCCOLI

fippetizer
GARLIC SHRIMP
Chicken dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN

Indian

CHINA CHICKEN

Hiit ichi

CHICKEN BROCCOLI

Main Course

MONGOLIAN BEEF

$12.5

$12.5

$11.0

$11.0

$12.5

$11.0

$11.5

$9.3

$11.5

Vegetarisch Thai

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY

émpanadas

BEEF TOMATO

Tunch menu

BEEF CHOP SUEY

m [ ] IO ” “oo ﬁ
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY
a [ ] ﬁ [ ] l. ”
GARLIC CHICKEN
Vegetables

EGG ROLLS
Mittagsangebot
ﬂ”ﬁ H (] "I
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Noodle Soup

BBQ PORK (LARGE)

$4.3

$11.0

$5.0

$5.0

$11.0

$2.0

$8.5

$7.0

Chinese Delicacies: Non-Veg.

SHANGHAI FISH

$13.0
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Fried Rice and Noodles
SINGAPORE NOODLE $14.0

Chop Suey & Chow Mein

CHICKEN CANTONESE CHOW

MEIN $11.5
Poultry

CHICKEN KOW $9.3
Entrees

SESAME CHICKEN $11.0
Party Platters

HAM FRIED RICE $4.6
Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $6.0
Tow My Noodle Dishes

BEEF LOW MEIN $11.5
combo boxes

EMPRESS CHICKEN $11.0
Tow Mein (spaghetti noodles)
PORK LOW MEIN $11.5
Shrimp

CURRY SHRIMP $12.5
Moo Shu

MOO SHU PORK $10.5

J?'\‘Q*
Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU BEEF $10.5
%itchen Entrees
MOO SHU CHICKEN $10.5

Begf 1ind Steak

BEEF KOW $10.5

Beef & Pork

BEEF SUBGUM CHOP SUEY $5.0

Combinations Plate

CHICKEN SUBGUM CHOP SUEY $5.0

Indian Delights - Sagar Se

SHRIMP PEPPER $12.5

Noodle & Chow Mein

PORK BEAN SPROUT CHOW MEIN  $5.0

C

SHRIMP PEA PODS $12.5

Drinks

DRINKS

Wok Tossed Noodle

HOUSE LOW MEIN $12.5

Beef (Tunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF $11.0
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Steamed Rice Plates

CHOPPED BEEF OVER RICE $8.5

Tow Mein

54A. VEGETABLE LOW MEIN $10.5

Stir-Tfried Wok

VEGETABLE DELIGHT $8.5

Sweet Eamp;amp; Sour

COMBO SWEET SOUR $9.5

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $4.6
(] [ ]
Soup: Spaghetti Or Macaroni
BBQ PORK EGG $9.5
[ ] [ ]
fluthentic Cantonese Dishes
HONG SUE HARR $11.5
BBQ PORK FRIED RICE $4.6
[}
fippetizers
HOT SOUR SOUP $4.0
GOVERNORS CHICKEN $11.0
CHINESE VEGETABLE SOUP $6.0

EGG DROP SOUP $3.0

(] [
o Mein Noodle Dishes
CHICKEN LOW MEIN $11.5
SHRIMP LOW MEIN $12.5
PORK WON TON SOUP $4.0
CHINESE GREENS WITH BEEF $11.0
Uncalegorized
HAM EGG FOO YOUNG $5.0
CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS $10.0
PORK CHOP SUEY SOUP $6.0
SEAWEED SOUP $6.0
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY SOUP $6.0
EXTRA BEEF $6.0
EXTRA BEAN SPROUT $3.0
EXTRA PEA PODS $3.0
(] (]
Combination Platiers
BEEF SUBGUM CHOW MEIN $5.0
PORK SUBGUM CHOW MEIN $5.0
BEEF TOMATO PEPPER $11.0

Cantonese Style Chow Mein
PORK CANTONESE CHOW MEIN $11.5

SHRIMP CANTONESE CHOW MEIN $12.5
BEEF CANTONESE CHOW MEIN $11.5
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Beef &tra Tlems

CHINA BEEF $12.5 HOUSE HOT MUSTARD (1/2 PINT)  $3.0
BEEF WITH PEA PODS $11.0 EXTRA CHINESE MUSHROOMS $4.0
BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE $12.0 EXTRA WATER CHESTNUTS $3.0
GARLIC BEEF $12.0 HOUSE SWEET SOUR (1/2 PINT) $3.0
EXTRA WHITE MUSHROOMS $3.0
Side Orders
PAN FRIED NOODLES $4.0 Dishes are prepared with
EXTRA PORK $5.0 CHICKEN
EXTRA CHICKEN $5.0 MEAT
EXTRA SHRIMP $7.0 EGG
BEEF
ﬂppdilﬂ'd &amp,-amp,- 80"[)6 TRAVEL
FRIED WON TON (LARGE) $4.5

EXTRA SPECIAL PLATE $7.0 awp Suey

FRIED SHRIMP CANTONESE PORK BEAN SPROUT CHOP SUEY  $5.0

(LARGE) $7.5
PORK EXTRA FINE CHOP SUEY $5.0
POTSTICKERS (LARGE) $5.5
PORK SUBGUM CHOP SUEY $5.0
. T PORK CHINESE MUSHROOM CHOP (.
Tried rice SUEY '
SHRIMP FRIED RICE $5.0 BEEF BEAN SPROUT CHOP SUEY  $5.0
HOUSE FRIED RICE $5.0 BEEF GREEN PEPPER CHOP SUEY $5.0
BEEF FRIED RICE $4.6
[ ]
BBQ PORK MUSHROOM FRIED $4.6 Chicken
RICE :
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $5.0
BBQ PORK SUBGUM FRIED RICE  $4.6
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $10.0
l. hS CHICKEN ALMOND DING $9.5
) HONG SUE GAI $9.5
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $6.0
LUNG FUNG KOW $14.5
SHRIMP SWEET SOUR $9.5
AMERICAN CHOP SUEY $5.0
CHICKEN SWEET SOUR $8.5
CURRY CHICKEN $9.5
PORK SWEET SOUR $8.5

SEAFOOD DELIGHT $16.3
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&gg Foo Young
BBQ PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG

BBQ PORK MUSHROOM EGG FOO
YOUNG

BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

BBQ PORK SUBGUM EGG FOO
YOUNG

CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG

Seafood
SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE
LOBSTER CANTONESE

KUNG PAO SHRIMP

SHRIMP SUBGUM CHOP SUEY
HARR KOW

SHRIMP ALMOND DING
SCALLOP KOW

LOBSTER KOW

Chow Mein

VEGETABLE CHOW
MEIN

BEEF GREEN PEPPER
CHOW MEIN

SHRIMP SUBGUM CHOW MEIN
AMERICAN CHOW MEIN
CHICKEN SUBGUM CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

PORK CHINESE MUSHROOM CHOW
MEIN

PORK EXTRA FINE CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN

$4.8
$5.0

$4.8

$5.0
$6.0

$5.0

$5.0

$14.5
$18.0
$13.0

$6.0
$12.5
$12.5
$13.5
$18.0

$4.3

$5.0

$6.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0

BEEF BEAN SPROUT CHOW MEIN

War Mein

PORK WAR MEIN

CHICKEN SUBGUM WAR MEIN
SHRIMP SUBGUM WAR MEIN
PORK SUBGUM WAR MEIN
HOUSE WAR MEIN

BEEF SUBGUM WAR MEIN
WAR MEIN NOODLES

BEEF WAR MEIN

CHICKEN WAR MEIN

SHRIMP WAR MEIN

Famous Chinese Dinners
91A. SWEET+HEART SHRIMP
SHRIMP EGG CANTONESE
ALMOND PRESS DUCK

90A. SHANGHAI SHRIMP

68A. ZESTY BEEF

61A. SHANGHAI BEEF

SHRIMP PEA PODS WITH
MUSHROOMS WATER CHESTNUTS

FOUR-O
CHINA SHRIMP
88A. ORANGE CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS,
MUSHROOMS WATER CHESTNUTS

92A. ZESTY SHRIMP
81A. SWEET+HEART CHICKEN
COMBO PAN RICE NOODLE

BEEF WITH PEA PODS,
MUSHROOMS WATER CHESTNUTS

SHRIMP TOMATO PEPPER

$5.0

$11.5
$11.5
$12.5
$11.5
$12.5
$11.5

$4.0
$11.5
$11.5
$12.5

$15.5
$12.5
$11.0
$15.5
$12.5
$12.5

$12.5

$11.5
$15.5
$11.0

$10.0

$15.5
$11.5
$14.0

$11.0

$12.5
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SHRIMP IN GARLIC BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

75A. SHANGHAI CHICKEN $11.5

83A. ZESTY CHICKEN $11.5
67A. SWEET HART BEEF $12.5

$12.5
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New China Riestaurant

304 Northwest Hwy Fox River Opening Hours:
Grove, IL 60021-1111, United Monday 16:00 -22:00
States Tuesday 11:00 -22:00

Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 16:00 -22:00
Sunday 16:00 -21:00
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